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Fri.-Sun.

1979

o~ Awrd_

UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN CALIFCRNTA
WOMEN'S TRACK & FIELD SCHEDULE

OPPONENT

Times Indoor Invitational
AAU A1l Comers Meet

€84 long Bench

San Diego Invitational

Arizona State University
(Combined with Men)

U. of Redlands Invitational.
Stanford

California Invitational
UCLA Invitational

Mt. S.A.C. Relays

WCAA Conference Meet
Southern Calif. Champimmghips
Pepsi Invitational

WCAA Conference Meet

AAU District Championships
ATAW National Championships
AAU National Championships

Forum

Santa Barbara, CA.
Long Beach, CA.
San Diego, CA.

Tempe, Arizona

Redlands, CA.

Palo Alto, CA.
Berkeley, CA.

UCLA ~ Drake Stadium
Walnut, CA.

UCLA - Drake Stadium
sIrvine, CA.

UCLA - Drake Stadium
San Diego, CA.

UCLA - Drake Stadium
East Lansing, Mich.
Walnut, CA.

RS EEEEEEEEEEEES

HEAD COACH: SHERRY CALVERT

ASSISTANTS: TOM ZOTOVICH
STEVE BLAN

1:00 ™M
11:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM
3:30 PM
10\:00 AM
10:00 AM
ALL DAY
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
9:00 AM
AT, DAY
AL, DAY



